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yn. byaHoBa, 16

2 KOMHATHAA KBApTUPA, N2340

B MukpoparioH «3apeube» [om 7 cekuusa 4 3TAXK 8 Cpok cagaum: Il kBapTan 2025

yn. LeHTpanbHasa

Bwnna Bo oBop
Ha nniaHe

MnaHnposka

Buna n3 okHa

3acTponLmk
000 «C3«Kpaxk»»
NHdpopMaLmsa eNCTBUTENbHA HA 12.12.2024 T.

8 (800) 224-03-03
rieltor@newdon.ru
www.newdon.ru

Moowaoab
obuwasa
KyxHun
KomMHaTa N21

KoMHaTa N22

CTOMMOCTb

5629 000P

LleHa 30 M2
B nnoteky / mec.

56.29 M2
16.82 M2
15.92 M?

9.75 M?

100 000 P
oT10 870k
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